Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hana Allen - (553347) - Herne Bay L&SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

33.46
1:15.94
2:44.73
1:41.58

36.74

SC Time

30.65
1:07.83
2:30.08
5:37.95

11:25.55
22:01.65

42.88
1:38.30
3:31.77

39.47
1:31.73

34.75
1:16.37
2:55.96
3:01.19
6:41.25

1:23.57

Converted
to SC

32.80
1:14.80
2:42.60
1:40.30

36.20

Converted
to LC

31.30
1:09.10
2:32.40
5:42.10

11:33.90
22:17.20

43.60
1:39.60
3:34.30

39.90
1:32.60

35.30
1:17.40
2:57.80
3:03.40
6:45.60

1:23.60

LC WA
Pts

351
315
321
251
390

SC WA
Pts

418
406
397
320
337
324
289
255
256
235
204
383
371
308
304
268

309

Date

01/10/16
04/01/15
04/01/15
01/10/16
10/02/18

Date

1712117
25/11/18
12/06/17
26/06/17
21/05/17
22/04/18
12/05/18
08/07/16
29/10/16
07/05/17
07/01/17
16/12/17
1712117
30/10/16
29/10117
29/06/18
26/06/17

Meet

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016
BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet
BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Meet

Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017

East Invicta Championships 2018

Herne Bay Lifeguard and SC Club Championships
Herne Bay Lifeguard and SC Club Championships
Herne Bay Lifeguard and SC Club Championships
Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships 2018
East Invicta Development Gala

Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016

Kent Development Meet 2016

East Invicta ASA 2017 Development Meet

Icebreaker 2017

Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017

Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017

Kent Development Meet 2016

Kent Development Meet 2017

Herne Bay Lifeguard & SC Club Championships 2018

Herne Bay Lifeguard and SC Club Championships

Venue

Crawley
London
London
Crawley

London

Venue

Gillingham
Canterbury
Herne Bay
Herne Bay
Whitstable
Whitstable
Margate

Herne Bay
Gillingham
Margate

Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Herne Bay

Herne Bay

Licence

SE160448
LR150167
LR150167
SE160448

SE180335

License

LR171165
SE182217
SE171115
SE171116
SE171114
SE180879
SE180919
SE160545
SE161829
SE170962
SE170257
LR171165
LR171165
SE161829
SE172008
SE180881
SE171116
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Level
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